



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKN 9712R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	BOOTLID	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,211.00	-
1	BOOTLID 'E200' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	98.00	98.00
1	BOOTLID C&C LOGO	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	BOOTLID '7G TRONIC' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	105.00	105.00
1	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	NECESSARY	108.00	108.00
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	292.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,815.00	1,815.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDINGS @\$118.00	NECESSARY	236.00	236.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER	GRAZED	445.00	381.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$105.00	CRACKED	210.00	210.00
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM	BENT	715.00	715.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER	CRACKED	288.00	288.00
1	REAR BUMPER INNER LOCK RETAINER	CRACKED	228.00	228.00
2	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$195.00	SHORTED	390.00	390.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	1,018.00	980.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	388.00	388.00
2	TAILLAMPS @\$850.00	CRACKED	1,700.00	1,290.00
2	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$108.00	CRACKED	216.00	150.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED / TORN	1,815.00	1,815.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	225.00	182.00
1	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	BENT	725.00	681.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$105.00	CRACKED	210.00	210.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	1,022.00	825.00
2	HEADLAMPS @\$4500.00	CRACKED	9,000.00	7,206.00
1	FRONT CENTRE SUPPORT BRACKET	BENT	722.00	221.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-1,857.20
			24,882.00	16,714.80

Report Ref No. CS/AGI22006597/Ucy3e2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE (SN)	BENT	50.00	40.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			200.00	190.00
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM.		180.00	60.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		100.00	40.00
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID.		1,800.00	1,100.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		2,500.00	1,300.00
			5,050.00	2,650.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>30,132.00</b>	<b>19,554.80</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>15,600.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS/AGI22006597/Ucy3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.